
Pos 

 

Mikro 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Mikro/DM Micro 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

43 

6 

44 

58 

50 

36 

19 

40 

291 

127 

35 

112 

111 

21 

Name 

Rasmus Adelbøg 

William Møller 

Ty Henriksen 

Jaiden Carstensen 

Piet Christiansen 

Jil Christensen 

Naya Hole 

Rasmus Jensen 

Mathias Lillegaard Holm 

M a th ia s  d a l sgå rd  s cha n t z  s im o nse n  

Leo Toudal Gyldenkrantz 

Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 

Julie Høegsberg Jensen 

Luka Zebastian Kofoed 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

9 

8 

8 

13 

13 

12 

10 

Diff 

20.295 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

39.360 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:02.998 

12:23.293 

11:42.721 

11:42.969 

11:46.938 

12:03.167 

12:39.201 

12:40.767 

11:36.510 

12:15.870 

11:37.154 

11:41.237 

Best Tm 

1:03.059 

1:04.659 

1:01.696 

1:07.878 

1:15.534 

1:12.407 

1:43.272 

1:44.949 

55.265 

51.687 

58.616 

1:14.295 

Status 

D e n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

T y s k l a n d  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

D a n m a r k  

Addl2 

Adelbøg Racing 

Henriksen Racing 

Leo Racing Team 

Høegsberg Racing 

Høegsberg Racing 

Team Kofoed 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 01-10-2016 16:19:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

39.360 

Avg. Speed 

51,402 

Best Lap Tm 

51.687 

Best Speed 

53,282 

Best Lap by 

112 - Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 

 

Asserballe 3 Mini RR 

Saturday 

Micro Race B - 1555-1620 

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:00:04 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

01-10-2016 15:55 


